Monday, May 26
Tuesday, May 27

Friday, July 4
Saturday, July 5

Monday, Sept. 1
Tuesday, Sept. 2

Wednesday, Nov. 26
Thursday, Nov. 27
Friday, Nov. 28

Wednesday, Dec. 24
Thursday, Dec. 25
Friday, Dec. 26

Wednesday, Dec. 31
Thursday, Jan. 1
Friday, Jan. 2

Tom Berkowitz Trucking, Inc.

2008 Holiday Schedule
(508) 234-2920

Please note these are the only holidays we will not be picking up

Memorial Day
CLOSED!

Monday customers, along with Tuesday customers.

4th of July
CLOSED!
All Friday customers will be picked up.
Please have all trash out by 7:00 a.m.

Labor Day
CLOSED!
Monday customers, along with Tuesday customers.
There will be NO recycling - week of September 1st for Upton or
Uxbridge customers. Regular recycling will resume Upton 9/15 and

Uxbridge 9/16.

Thanksgiving

Thursday Uxbridge customers, along with Wednesday customers.
CLOSED! - Happy Thanksgiving
Thursday Northbridge customers, along with Friday customers.

Christmas
Thursday Uxbridge customers along with Wednesday customers.
CLOSED! - Merry Christmas
Thursday Northbridge customers along with Friday customers.

New Years 2009

Thursday Uxbridge customers along with Wednesday customers.
CLOSED! - Happy New Year
Thursday Northbridge customers along with Friday customers.

e All trash and recyclables must be out by 7:00 am
* A trucking fee of $15 will apply if we have to go back!!!
* No hazardous waste or yard waste are to be mixed in with trash!!!

If found you will be liable for expenses incurred!!

* All trash must be bagged!!!

Tom Berkowitz Trucking, Inc. Thanks You For Your Continued Patronage!



